Amount of work bill annexed : 88900

Balance available : 921 816221

Dated

Drawing & Officer

Ministry of TribalAffairs

ShastriBhawan, New Delhi

Signature and Designation of the Drawing offi

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fieuresl/-(Rupees in words) : 88900/- (Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Rupee(s)
Only)

Drawing &
Ministry

tu
g6uudirrg Officer
of TribalAffairs

DDO Maker DDO Checker
Shastri Bhawan. Ner,-r Deihi

Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figuresl/-(Rupees in words) : 88900/- (Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Rupee(s)
Onty)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection

lr.l5r. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

F.No. 1 l02l / 0l 12022-SCH
Government of India

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
(Scholarship Division)

Jeevan Tara Building, New Delhi - 110001

[...]

Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher
Education for ST Students for the year 2021-22 (Renewal Online) during the year
2022-23.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to released grant in-aid

of Rs. 88,900/- (Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as

recurring grant to National Institute of Technology Nagaland under the Central Sector Scholarship
Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per
details given in Annexure for the year 2021-22 (Renewal Online) during the year 2022-23 subject

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of the
grantee organization.
Rs. 88901/- (Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred One Only) The bill has been
entered at S. No. -129 in the Register of Grant/Bill. ffi/

S i gn ature r#rffi Htfr $:$$;d,f**'
Shastri Bhalvair' il:i'r iJelitt

F.

qE6

gtmt Oirectol
crrurr$Fr +r/r ri,r,.:irr
Ministry cf Tribal P.lf. rirs

qr.d (ftE{,'(iovernment oi lnrlia